
FFL 20.370 m

C-00_Ground Floor

FFL 23.083 m

C-01_First Floor

FFL 25.830 m

C-02_Second Floor

FFL 28.568 m

C-03_Third Floor

FFL 31.306 m

C-04_Fourth Floor

FFL 34.071 m

C-05_Fifth Floor

FFL 36.121 m

C-05_Top Of Parapet

20
50

27
65

27
38

27
38

27
47

27
13

15
75

1

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Plant

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Meter 

Room

S
IT

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y

S
IT

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y
+31.980 m

Boundary Type 11 - Refer 
to drawing SHB5-BVF-DR-

COA-AR-P3-5606 for 
further details

BLOCK C BASIN GROVELUAS

20
50

27
65

27
38

27
38

27
47

27
13

15
75

1

+37.704 m

+36.271 m

Attic Void

FFL 20.370 m

C-00_Ground Floor

FFL 23.083 m

C-01_First Floor

FFL 25.830 m

C-02_Second Floor

FFL 28.568 m

C-03_Third Floor

FFL 31.306 m

C-04_Fourth Floor

FFL 34.071 m

C-05_Fifth Floor

FFL 36.121 m

C-05_Top Of Parapet

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

20
50

27
65

27
38

27
38

27
47

27
13

15
75

1

S
IT

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y

+36.750 m

+37.704 m

+36.271 m

Attic Void

HOMEZONE OISIN KELLY PARKBLOCK CBLOCK C COSST JAMES' PRIMARY

A          
          

           
       A

B
                  B

KEY PLAN (NTS)

Site Boundary

LEGEND:

Materials Legend

01.  Selected Clay Brick - Type 1

02.  Selected Clay Brick - Type 1 - Soldier Coursing

03.  Selected Clay Brick - Type 2

04.  Selected Clay Brick - Type 2 - Soldier Coursing

05.  Selected Clay Brick - Type 3 - Stack Bond

06.  Aluminium Framed Doors/Windows to Selected Colour - Type 1

07.  Aluminium Framed Doors/Windows to Selected Colour -  Type 2

08.  Powder Coated Steel Balustrade to Selected Colour - Type 1

09.  Powder Coated Steel Balustrade to Selected Colour - Type 2

10.  Rendered Wall to Selected Colour - Type 1 

11.  Rendered Wall to Selected Colour - Type 2

12.  Powder Coated Aluminium Cladding to Selected Colour - Type 1

13.  Powder Coated Aluminium Cladding to Selected Colour - Type 2 

14.  Powder Coated Aluminium Canopy to Selected Colour - Type 1

15.  Powder Coated Aluminium Canopy to Selected Colour - Type 2 

16.  Concrete Banding

17.  Louvered Plant Screen to Selected Colour

18.  Privacy Screen - Opaque Glass

19.  Coloured Opaque Glass Panel

20.  Signage to Selected Colour - Type 1

21.  Signage to Selected Colour - Type 2

22.   Powder Coated Aluminium Cladding to Selected Colour - Type 3

23.  Aluminium Framed Louvered Doors to Selected Colour -  Type 1

24.  Aluminium Framed Louvered Doors to Selected Colour -  Type 2

25.  Balcony Support Steel Columns to Selected Colour - Type 1

26.  Balcony Support Steel Columns to Selected Colour - Type 2

Notes:

Do not scale from this drawing. 
Use figured dimensions only.
All errors and omissions to be reported to the Architect.
This drawing to be read in conjunction with relevant consultant's drawings.
All dimensions are in millimetres and all levels are in meters to match Datums 
unless otherwise noted.

Contractor Design Responsibility
It is noted that there are many elements within the works that require 
contractor design, and will be subject to certification as part of BCAR –
see Preliminary Inspection Plan for clarity on certification required.

© This drawing or design may not be reproduced without permission.
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